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Dear B i l l : 

I enclose herewith the proposed R e s t r i c t i v e Amendment & S t i p u l a t i o n 
t h a t was faxed t o you. today regarding the above-captioned case, which 
addresses the concerns of..your,clients. I f the enclosed Amendment meets 
w i t h your approval, k i n d l y s i gn where i n d i c a t e d and forward the same t o 
the Ho.norable Wayne L. Weismandel, A d m i n i s t r a t i v e Law Judge. 

I t i s my understanding t h a t Judge Weismandel w i l l review t h i s 
Amendment, and i f acceptable, w i l l i n c o r p o r a t e i t i n t o and Order 
t r a n s f e r i n g t h i s case t o the Bureau of T r a n s p o r t a t i o n under the 
Commission's Modified Procedure. 

Please send me a copy of your l e t t e r t o Judge Weismandel, together 
w i t h a f u l l y executed copy of the R e s t r i c t i v e Amendment. 

Thank you f o r your k i n d cooperation i n t h i s matter. 

Sincerely, 

RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR. 

RTM/sew - . .. . 
Enclosure 
cc: Honorable.Wayne L.. Weismandel (w/encl 1) 

Herbert Nurick .(w/encl.) 
Mr. Hanoch Edelman (w/encl.) DOCUMENT 
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- d ro RE: Application of Hanock Edelman, t/d/b/a Adam's Moving and Hauling 

Docket s A-00112192 

Dear Judge Weismandel: 

This will confirm that my clients, Clemmer Moving and Storage Co, Inc. and Shelly 
Moving and Storage Co., Inc. have agreed to the Restrictive Amendment offered by the applicant, 
a copy of which is enclosed, subject to Public Utility Commission approval. 

I have executed the Restrictive Amendment and Stipulation and the original is enclosed 
herewith. 

Very truly yours. 

WILLIAM H.R. CASEY 

WHRC:mw 
Enclosures 
cc: Richard T. Mulcahey, Jr., Esquire 

Norman Clemmer, Sr. 
Robert Bruce DOCUMEN 
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BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

IN RE: APPLICATION OF : PUC DOCKET NO. A-00112192 
HANOCH EDELMAN, T/D/B/A 
ADAM'S MOVING & HAULING 

RESTRICTIVE AMENDMENT AND STIPULATION 

AND NOW, comes Ap p l i c a n t , Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a Adam's 

Moving & Hauling, by and through h i s a t t o r n e y , Richard T. Mulcahey, 

J r . , Esquire, and Clenaner Moving « Storage, I n c . and S h e l l y Moving 

& Storage, I n c . , by and through t h e i r a t t o r n e y , W i l l i a m H. R. 

Casey, Esquire, and j o i n i n t h i s R e s t r i c t i v e Amendment and 

S t i p u l a t i o n as f o l l o w s : 

1. The above-captioned a p p l i c a t i o n i s hereby amended so t h a t 

the a u t h o r i t y sought s h a l l now read as f o l l o w s : ^ c_ ^ 

To t r a n s p o r t household goods, i n use, between^-c V*— 
po i n t s i n the Counties of Bucks, Montgomery — ^ -̂ o 
and t h e C i t y and County of P h i l a d e l p h i a , and o o ^ 
from p o i n t s i n the sa i d C i t y and Counties t o r"-' O 
po i n t s i n Pennsylvania; 2 

w i t h the a f o r e s a i d r i g h t subject t o the f o l l o w i n g c o n d i t i o n s : 

provided, however, t h a t the t r a n s p o r t a t i o n rendered 
hereunder s h a l l be between p o i n t s i n the C i t y and 
County of Ph i l a d e l p h i a , the C i t y of Norristown, 
Montgomery County, and f i v e (5) s t a t u t e miles from 
the l i m i t s of s a i d C i t y , and Lower Merion Township, 
Montgomery County, t o p o i n t s i n Pennsylvania. 

2. Based upon t h e R e s t r i c t i v e Amendment s e t f o r t h i n 

Paragraph 1 above, and conditioned upon i t s acceptance by the 

Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission and any Order issued being 

c o n s i s t e n t t h e r e w i t h , Protestants agree t o withdraw t h e i r P r o t ests 



to the Application as amended. Protestants desire to remain 

parties of record so as to receive copies of any Orders issued by 

the Commission in the proceeding. 

3. I f the Restrictive Amendment i s not accepted by the 

Commission, the parties agree that further hearings shall be held 

to permit Protestants to present their evidence in opposition to 

approval of the Application. 

WHEREFORE, the parties, intending to be legally bound have, by 

their counsel, hereunto set their hands and seals as cf this 

day of , 1995. 

HANOCH EDELMAN, T/D/B/A ADAM'S 
MOVING & HAULING 

BY: f^S^Olu^^t 
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR./ESQUIRE 
Attorney for Applicant 

CLEMMER MOVING & STORAGE, INC. & 
SHELLY MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 

Attorney for Protestants 
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commonwealth of Pennsylvama 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

PO Box 3265 Harrisburg PA 17105-3265 
January 4, 1996 

I n Re: A-00112192 

OR 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

(See l e t t e r dated 11/17/95) 

Application of Hanoch Edelman t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 

For the r i g h t t o begin t o t r a n s p o r t , as a common c a r r i e r , by motor 
v e h i c l e , household goods i n use, between p o i n t s i n the counties of 
Bucks, Montgomery and the c i t y and county of Ph i l a d e l p h i a , and from 
p o i n t s i n the said counties and c i t y , t o p o i n t s i n Pennsylvania. 

Cancellation Notice 

This i s t o inform you t h a t the hearing on the above-captioned 
case has been canceled. The f o l l o w i n g i n f o r m a t i o n i n d i c a t e s the 
proceeding being canceled: 

Type: 

Pate: 

Time: 

Location: 

I n i t i a l 

Thursday, January 4, 1996 

10:00 a.m. 

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 

V 

'uoiic Utilirj fiissTiffn 

Presiding Officer: Administrative Law Judge Wayne L. Weismandel 

I f you have any questions regarding t h i s c a n c e l l a t i o n , please 
c a l l (717) 787-1388. 

pc: Judge Weismandel 
John F r a z i e r - BPL 
Norma Lewis 
Janice Zurat, Scheduling O f f i c e r 
Calendar F i l e 
Beth Plantz 
Docket Section 
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APPEARANCE SHEET 
EARING REPORT 

Docket No. A-00112192 

Case Name App^ca^ipi^ of| H^iribSi ^Ijelman 

t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling £ 

Location 

Date 

ALJ 

Reporting 
Firm 

Philadelphia 

January 4, 1996 

Weismandel 

CHECK THOSE BLOCKS WHICH APPLY: 

Prehearing held YES 

Hearing held YES 

Testimony taken YES 

Transcript due YES 

Hearing concluded — 

Further hearing needed 

Estimated add'l days 

RECORD CLOSED 

Briefs to be Filed 

YES 

NO \ / ^ 

NO 

NO "I 

NO 

NO 

NO / / " 

YES NO 

DATE 

DATE 

YES NO 

YES NO BENCH DECISION 

REMARKS: [j^mihl^ C./?^£.i-^£-> - 3/9J>£> ON 

NAMES, ADDRESSES AND TELEPHONE NUMBERS OF PARTIES OR COUNSEL OF RECORD 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

INCOMPLETE INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN DELAY OF PROCESS 

NAME and TELEPHONE NUMBER ADDRESS APPEARING FOR 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. 

% 

Telephone No. 

City State Zip % 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

CHECK THIS BOX IF ADDITIONAL PARTIES 

• OR COUNSEL OF RECORD APPEAR ON BACK. 
. REPORTER 



NAME and TELEPHONE NUMBEF^ ADDRESS APPEARING FOR 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. 

> 

Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip ., 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip • 

* 

Telephone No. 

* 

Telephone No. 

City State Zip 

Telephone No. Telephone No. 

City State Zip 


